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Disclaimer:  Although each of the following sites was verified to be an active link, 
MaricopaSeniorLiving.org does not necessarily endorse or recommend specifically any of these 
websites for your use.  Use these websites at your own discretion. NOTE: This is a partial list of the 
websites cited in the original seniorliving.org article. 

 

Aging – 

• AARP: www.aarp.org 
• Love to Know Seniors: www.lovetoknow.com/life/aging 
• Assisted Living Directory: www.assisted-living-directory.com 

Travel – 

• Road Scholar: www.roadscholar.org 

Technology – 

• Age in Place Technology Watch: www.ageinplacetech.com 

Humor – 

• Suddenly Senior: www.suddenlysenior.com 

Health – 

• Web MD: www.webmd.com 
• The Mayo Clinic: www.mayoclinic.com 
• Na�onal Ins�tute on Aging: www.nia.nih.gov 
• Medicare: www.medicare.gov 
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http://www.roadscholar.org/
http://www.ageinplacetech.com/
http://www.suddenlysenior.com/
http://www.webmd.com/
http://www.mayoclinic.com/
http://www.nia.nih.gov/
http://www.medicare.gov/


 

 

 

Jobs – 

An article from AARP regarding websites designed to help older workers find 
jobs:  If you’re looking for a job, you may already know about the popular employment 
websites such as Indeed, Monster, and ZipRecruiter. But in addition to those options for 
all age groups, there are several websites designed specifically to help people age 50 
and older find positions. 

Link to this 2023 ar�cle: Websites That Help Older Workers Find Jobs (aarp.org) 

Several of the sites listed in the ar�cle include: 

• Re�red Brains: www.re�redbrains.com 
• Work Force 50: www.workforce50.com 

Check the ar�cle for the other sites recommended by AARP. 

Da�ng – 

• Senior Match: www.seniormatch.com 

Discount Sites –  

• Groupon: www.groupon.com 
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